
 

HORARIO PRIMER SEMESTRE 2023 
 PROGRAMA MUJERES 

 

LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

08:45 
08:55 

ORACIÓN 
08:45 
08:55 

DEVOCIONAL 
08:45  
08:55 

DEVOCIONAL 
08:45   
08:55 

DEVOCIONAL 
08:45  
08:55 

ORACIÓN 

   

 
 

 
 

09:00    
09:45 

LA MUJER Y SUS 
RELACIONES 
PRESENCIAL 

Jacqueline Monárdez 
 

LA MUJER Y LA     

CONSEJERÍA I 

Alejandra Lomovasky 

09:00  
09:45 

 
 

 
 

09:00  
09:45 

LA MUJER Y SU DIOS 
PRESENCIAL 

 
Jacqueline Monardez 

 
 
  

   

 
 

 
 

09:50 
10:35 

LA MUJER Y SUS 
RELACIONES 

PRESENCIAL 
Jacqueline Monárdez 

 

LA MUJER Y LA     
CONSEJERÍA I 

Alejandra Lomovasky 

 

09:50
10:35  

09:50 
10:35 

LA MUJER Y SU DIOS 
PRESENCIAL 

 
Jacqueline Monardez 

 
 

 break  break 
10:35  
10:55 

break 
10:35  
10:55 

break 
10:35  
10:55 break 

  
 

    
 

 
10:55    
11:40 

LA MUJER Y SUS 
RELACIONES 

PRESENCIAL 
Jacqueline Monárdez 

 

LA MUJER Y LA     
CONSEJERÍA I 

Alejandra Lomovasky 

10:55  
11:40 

 
 

10:55  
11:40 

LA MUJER Y SU DIOS 
PRESENCIAL 

 
Jacqueline Monardez 

 

 

 CAPILLA 
20:00 
22:15 

LA MUJER Y SU DIOS 
ON LINE 

 
Jacqueline Monardez 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

   CAPILLA 


